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Party

DONALD D OLSON

Karrie Paul

Mark Hammond

Darrel F Parsons

Carol Paul

Sandy Sawyer

Eileen M Millikan

Dale Swant

Bonnie Hardy

Nancy Ellis

KEVIN BLAIR

Norman Ott

Richard W Coffland

Garry Rosman

Ruth Wollweber

Lynne M Kuchenbuch

Dennis D Bly

Jamie M Scalise

Jon F Frosty Freeze

JERRY VAUGHAN

DANIEL D RUBENS

Fred J Fleming

Steven Jayne

Dennis Fiess

Lori Monet

Ron Groff

Roy W Graffis

BECKI A KRAUSE

RAYMOND C SCHMITT

DAVID A DEVORE

Eugene Strauss

Robert K Pace

Dale Wagner

MARVIN FLYGARE

Dale M Bly

Darrel Brown

Name On Ballot Residence Address City Zip Votes
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Winner

509-236-2270

509-236-2348

725-4144

509-639-2351

796-2102

509-253-4212

509-725-2266

982-0122

(509)647-2333

509-725-0086

509-796-4893

509-796-7080

509-253-4452

509-954-9344

509-725-0127

636-2086

509-979-1162

509-499-7632

509-796-5610

509-838-7642

725-8003

509-725-0530

796-4413

509-796-5411

509-239-4534

(509)647-2067

636-2025

509-636-2055

Phone #

37475 BLUESTEM RD E

12985 POLENSKE RD N

26325 STERETT RD N

26506 SEVEN SPRINGS DAIRY RD E

50475 CLOVERDALE RD E

31790 PHILLIPS LN E

37424 LAFOLLETTE RD N

21157 GRAVELLE RD N

18623 ROCKLYN RD N

32664 HAWK CREEK RANCH RD N

36144 HAWK CREEK RD N

6240 OTT RD E

5897 SPRING CANYON RD E

32529 LEVEL RD N

51498 DEVILS GAP RD E

50079 FISHER RD E

11603 BLY RD N

30981 MOHLER RD E

41603 FOUR CORNERS RD E

26691 EAST MILL DR

38844 REDWINE CANYON RD N

29768 STATE ROUTE 231 N

52060 BISSON RD E

23962 STATE ROUTE 231 N

41101 GOPHER LN N

40993 MILES CRESTON RD N

3106 ROOSEVELT DR

20299 ROBERTSON RD E

3465 STROMBERGER RD N

49546 FISHER RD E

20548 WAUKON RD N

19388 WAUKON RD N

27726 WAGNER LAKE RD N

17 N 6TH ST

210 NE FOSTER ST

280 NW WATSON

DAVENPORT

EDWALL

DAVENPORT

DAVENPORT

EDWALL

DAVENPORT

ALMIRA

DAVENPORT

DAVENPORT

DAVENPORT

DAVENPORT

ODESSA

GRAND COULEE

DAVENPORT

FORD

REARDAN

DAVENPORT

MOHLER

DAVENPORT

LINCOLN

LINCOLN

REARDAN

REARDAN

EDWALL

DAVENPORT

DAVENPORT

SEVEN BAYS

CRESTON

SPRAGUE

DAVENPORT

EDWALL

EDWALL

WILBUR

ALMIRA

CRESTON

CRESTON

99122

99008

99122

99122

99008

99122

99103

99122

99122

99122

99122

99159

99133

99122

99013

99029

99122

99154

99122

99147

99147

99029

99029

99008

99122

99122

99122

99117

99032

99122

99008

99008

99185

99103

99117

99117
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R
R
D
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D
D
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D
D
D
R

Party

Debra I Hendrickson

William R Mann

Morlan Hutchens

Peter B Davenport

Duane Pitts

Steven L Siegel

ADRIAN OVERSIER

Garrie Grant

MARY C RUUD

Jacob J Laughbon

C JACK ROBERTSON

Name On Ballot Residence Address City Zip Votes
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Winner

509-725-8269

509-725-0363

509-725-4811

509-348-0080

509-982-0171

(509)982-2221

796-3710

257-2336

509-647-0148

647-2542

Phone #

702 4TH ST

915 MARSHALL ST

301 WASHINGTON ST

210 W WILLIS ST

305 S 2ND ST

8 S 4TH ST

106 S 2ND ST

150 W RAILROAD AVE

503 W 3RD ST

115 NE COLE AVE

520 SW RICHMOND ST

DAVENPORT

DAVENPORT

DAVENPORT

HARRINGTON

ODESSA

ODESSA

ODESSA

REARDAN

SPRAGUE

WILBUR

WILBUR

99122

99122

99122

99134

99159

99159

99159

99029

99032

99185

99185

Filed

Names Listed:


